
Assessment Schedule
Township of Huron-Kinloss

Project

Starting Date

Billing Date

By-Law

Contractor

Carrick A Br. repair

March ll,202l
April2l,2022

2022-66

Collins Construction

replace tile filled with roots and sand

n//o Gross
Amount

Grant
Amount Discount Net

62.08
74.51

322.36
67.06

495.40
760.96
354.65
525.52
83.94
72.52
67.06
55.63
49.34

1342.10

Roll Number

Prorated

Name

MOORE KERRIANNE, MOORE TREVOR
TURNER HILDAARLENE, TURNER MILTO
HUGHES JONATHAN ALLEN, HUGHES LA
SIMPSON WILLIAM MURRAY
SIMPSON KIM PHYLLIS, SIMPSON MURRI
KIKKERT JAKE, KIKKERT ANNIE
SUTHERLAND JAMES JOHN, SUTHERLAI
POTTER GREGORY THOMAS
SHEPHERD JOHN ALAN
THOMPSON DONALD PHILIP
SHAIK MOHAMMED JANNI, DHULIPALA H
FRANKEN JOHN LORNE, FRANKEN CHRII
MILLER ELLIOTT DOUGLAS, MILLER REB
Twp of Huron-Kinloss

Assessment Assessed

41 07 -1 1 0-002-03400-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-03500-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-03600-0000
4107-1 1 0-002-0361 0-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-04000-0000
4 1 07 -1 1 0 -002-04 1 00-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-04500-0000
4 1 07 - 1 1 0 -002-0 4520-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-04600-0000
4 1 07 -1 1 0 -002-047 00-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-04800-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-04900-0000
41 07 -1 1 0-002-06500-0000
4107 -111-111-11 1 '1 1-0000

125.00
150.00
649.00
135.00

1496.00
1532.00
714.00

1058.00
169.00
146.00
135.00
112.00
149.00

2702.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100 00
100 00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

62.08
74.51

322.36
67.06

743.07
760.96
354.65
525.52
83.94
72.52
67.06
55.63
74.01

1342.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

247.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24.67
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9272.00 4605.47 272.34 0.00 4333.13

Summary

Agricultural

Regular

Assessment Gross Grant Discount Net

1645.00 817.08 272.34 544.74

7627.00 3788.39 3788.39

9272.00 4605.47 272.34 0.00 4333.13
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